occupier attraction and retention

Milton Keynes has the most pronounced landlord favourable market dynamic in the South East with only 65,000 sq ft supply of
Grade A offices available to satisfy 550,000 sq ft of live occupier requirements

Offers are invited in excess of £38,500,000 (Thirty Eight Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds)

Low Passing Rent: £16.70 per sq ft

Low Capital Value: £224 per sq ft

Net Initial Yield: 7.00% (Assumes purchaser's costs of 6.8%)